
2018 Tricky's Herefords Supplement Sheet
Act. Adj. 205 Adj. 365 Rib Fat REA IMF

Lot # ID Reg. BW 205 Ratio 365 Ratio Fat Ratio REA Ratio REA/CWT IMF % Ratio
1 E55 43852663 91 887 125 1455 123 0.54 162 15.54 109 1.15 4.06 110
2 E71 43852674 90 817 115 1354 114 0.38 114 13.97 98 1.1 2.86 78
3 E25 43852645 90 740 104 1179 99 0.28 84 14.08 99 1.25 3.11 85
4 E72 43852675 88 789 111 1274 107 0.22 66 16.77 118 1.43 4.24 115
5 E42 43852655 88 765 107 1252 106 0.44 132 15.61 110 1.32 3.83 104
6 E84 43852681 85 772 108 1201 101 0.3 90 14.42 101 1.29 4.04 110
7 E56 43852664 88 745 105 1255 106 0.37 111 15.34 108 1.32 4.85 132
8 E86 43852682 90 791 111 1354 114 0.45 135 16.04 113 1.27 4.33 118
9 E26 43827666 90 762 107 1212 102 0.25 75 16.08 113 1.38 3.22 88

10 E17 43852478 92 747 105 1255 106 0.26 78 17.03 120 1.4 2.59 70
11 E59 43852665 85 731 103 1149 97 0.3 90 13.74 97 1.25 2.8 76
12 E81 43831204 85 809 114 1260 106 0.25 75 15.05 106 1.36 2.81 76
13 E10 43774203 80 714 100
14 E28 43827668 90 880 123 1408 119 0.41 123 15.18 107 1.2 2.65 72
15 E60 43852666 86 753 106 1239 104 0.43 129 16.16 114 1.37 2.76 75
16 E67 43852672 87 714 93 1263 98 0.43 113 14.47 103 1.24 4.14 109
17 E97 43831210 80 733 103 1236 104 0.37 111 15.04 106 1.38 2.94 80
18 E64 43852669 90 816 106 1336 103 0.41 108 14.56 103 1.15 4.46 118
19 E82 43874812 90 779 101 1275 99 0.3 79 13.18 94 1.11 2.78 73
20 E36 43852650 95 745 105 1227 103 0.19 57 15.6 110 1.35 3.63 99
21 E37 43852651 91 680 95 1127 95 0.35 105 12.11 85 1.15 3.51 95
22 E48 43852659 92 741 104 1197 101 0.34 102 14.53 102 1.26 4.19 114
23 E07 43774199 80 774 109 1266 107 0.25 75 13.88 98 1.18 4.43 120
24 E22 43827663 94 710 100 1120 94 0.24 72 15.07 106 1.39 3.39 92
25 E04 43774198 80 802 113 1225 103 0.34 102 13.86 97 1.22 4.16 113
26 E18 43827660 96 644 90 1101 93 0.26 78 12.63 89 1.2 3.98 108
27 E100 43850090 83 712 100
28 E47 43852658 86 661 93 1117 94 0.36 108 13.83 97 1.29 3.37 92
29 E94 43831209 86 704 99 1256 106 0.37 111 14.35 101 1.22 3.79 103
30 E43 43828465 80 719 101 1079 91 0.35 105 13.31 94 1.3 3.07 83
31 E19 43827661 95 644 90 1127 95 0.34 102 14.03 99 1.28 4.03 110
32 E16 43827659 92 755 106 1259 106 0.46 138 14.32 101 1.26 4.48 122
33 E31 43852647 83 700 98 1154 97 0.32 96 13.88 98 1.25 4.17 113
34 E78 43853278 82 727 102 1231 104 0.52 156 14.93 105 1.32 3.39 92
35 E33 43827669 83 767 108 1218 103 0.21 63 13.5 95 1.19 2.97 81
36 E79 43831203 74 727 102 1234 104 0.48 144 15.03 106 1.39 4.29 117
37 E92 43831207 80 609 86 1172 99 0.25 75 15.05 106 1.4 3.31 90
38 E93 43831208 90 679 95 1207 102 0.47 141 14.85 104 1.33 3.17 86
39 E14 43774207 76 715 100 1480 0.32 100 16.27 100 1.19 2.44 100
40 E70 43828750 76 732 103 1158 98 0.29 87 13.47 95 1.31 3.66 100
41 E88 43831206 60 721 101 1181 100 0.32 96 14.94 105 1.46 3.39 92
42 E03 43776028 75 623 87 1059 89 0.43 129 12.56 88 1.27 4.32 117
43 E95 Simmental 94 760



2018 Tricky's Herefords Updated EPDs - Current as of 2/26/2018

Lot # ID Reg. CED BW WW YW SC SCF M M&G CEM MCW UDR CW Fat REA Marb. BMI$ CHB$
1 E55 43852663 -0.8 5.6 80 127 1.2 21.6 24 63 3.8 140 1.3 101 0.025 1.13 0.31 35 41
2 E71 43852674 0.4 4.8 74 117 1.3 20.4 21 58 5.0 127 1.5 99 0.005 1.09 0.26 33 42
3 E25 43852645 0.9 3.2 61 100 0.8 19.8 28 59 5.1 109 1.3 86 0.005 0.79 0.36 32 38
4 E72 43852675 -0.7 5.0 69 113 1.6 20.3 22 57 6.0 118 1.5 90 -0.005 1.16 0.25 33 41
5 E42 43852655 -3.3 4.5 59 108 1.4 19.7 31 60 3.7 126 1.3 82 -0.005 0.74 0.41 32 38
6 E84 43852681 7.3 2.0 64 101 1.4 20.2 16 48 8.5 102 1.5 77 0.015 0.74 0.27 30 32
7 E56 43852664 2.9 4.6 74 115 1.0 20.3 23 60 7.9 117 1.6 96 0.035 0.97 0.34 33 40
8 E86 43852682 4.5 2.9 72 124 1.5 18.8 24 60 3.9 124 1.3 96 0.025 0.97 0.32 32 43
9 E26 43827666 1.7 4.0 67 112 1.0 17.1 19 52 4.3 119 1.3 89 0.015 0.84 0.01 28 37

10 E17 43852478 5.8 2.1 61 104 1.1 19.0 18 49 8.2 98 1.4 91 0.005 0.87 0.34 31 40
11 E59 43852665 0.6 2.3 56 95 1.1 18.4 30 58 6.5 128 1.3 84 -0.005 0.77 0.14 30 39
12 E81 43831204 -2.5 4.5 62 99 0.7 17.7 26 57 4.5 96 1.5 84 0.005 0.87 0.12 28 35
13 E10 43774203 1.8 1.3 64 93 1.3 16.3 21 53 1.3 82 1.3 67 0.015 0.52 0.29 26 28
14 E28 43827668 2.8 3.9 64 109 1.4 15.9 33 65 5.8 130 1.3 92 0.015 0.57 0.08 27 39
15 E60 43852666 6.1 2.4 65 108 1.5 16.8 15 48 7.3 117 1.5 88 0.015 0.89 0.24 28 39
16 E67 43852672 -0.4 3.4 56 96 1.0 19.5 27 55 5.0 135 1.2 77 0.025 0.62 0.47 32 36
17 E97 43831210 2.0 2.1 54 91 0.9 18.9 27 54 4.2 109 1.4 79 0.015 0.79 0.17 30 35
18 E64 43852669 2.2 2.4 52 87 1.5 16.8 25 51 7.9 106 1.3 88 0.015 0.69 0.23 28 39
19 E82 43874812 -1.1 3.3 59 100 1.3 17.3 30 59 4.9 125 1.3 79 -0.035 0.68 0.07 28 37
20 E36 43852650 0.2 3.0 57 100 1.2 17.6 28 56 7.3 122 1.3 78 -0.075 0.70 -0.09 28 39
21 E37 43852651 -4.2 4.9 60 103 0.7 19.8 26 57 3.4 143 1.3 72 -0.015 0.64 0.12 31 35
22 E48 43852659 2.5 4.2 58 97 1.0 20.4 18 47 2.4 107 1.5 85 0.005 0.84 0.15 32 38
23 E07 43774199 7.2 1.3 67 110 1.6 14.3 25 59 2.6 87 1.2 77 0.015 0.49 0.15 24 35
24 E22 43827663 -2.8 5.4 66 103 0.7 17.7 19 52 3.7 122 1.3 80 0.015 0.74 0.07 28 34
25 E04 43774198 11.9 -0.4 59 86 1.0 14.6 30 60 4.9 83 1.4 65 0.065 0.47 0.19 23 26
26 E18 43827660 -4.0 4.5 55 89 1.3 19.9 17 45 -0.9 70 1.3 72 0.015 0.50 0.28 30 33
27 E100 43850090 1.7 2.5 54 92 0.8 19.4 29 56 4.9 101 1.3 77 0.015 0.73 0.23 30 35
28 E47 43852658 6.4 1.9 59 96 1.5 20.1 19 48 4.6 88 1.4 70 -0.005 0.72 0.29 31 34
29 E94 43831209 7.1 2.2 57 87 1.2 21.8 24 53 4.8 96 1.3 69 -0.005 0.52 0.21 31 30
30 E43 43828465 1.9 1.0 48 81 0.8 20.0 23 47 6.1 89 1.4 73 -0.005 0.63 0.19 30 32
31 E19 43827661 -1.9 2.9 58 89 1.2 20.0 19 48 0.7 95 1.2 55 0.025 0.32 0.32 29 25
32 E16 43827659 -2.4 3.4 50 84 1.4 16.0 30 55 1.6 81 1.4 70 -0.015 0.48 -0.01 25 33
33 E31 43852647 3.0 2.1 49 74 1.0 18.1 17 42 7.7 83 1.4 75 0.025 0.79 0.33 29 35
34 E78 43853278 1.2 0.4 45 75 1.0 16.3 31 54 5.2 82 1.3 71 0.035 0.54 0.22 26 31
35 E33 43827669 -0.9 3.9 66 101 1.1 18.7 20 54 -3.9 110 1.3 75 -0.025 0.67 0.06 28 32
36 E79 43831203 1.2 2.3 63 102 1.3 14.7 29 61 4.4 87 1.3 87 0.045 0.76 0.13 26 38
37 E92 43831207 4.0 0.7 44 75 0.8 17.4 27 49 4.2 106 1.3 75 -0.015 0.65 0.15 29 38
38 E93 43831208 1.0 3.6 47 76 0.9 16.2 27 50 3.4 107 1.2 68 0.005 0.77 -0.01 26 31
39 E14 43774207 8.2 0.4 58 87 1.3 13.9 28 57 3.2 95 1.3 67 0.025 0.50 0.19 24 31
40 E70 43828750 7.9 0.3 44 76 1.1 15.5 26 48 6.5 101 1.3 74 0.005 0.54 0.09 25 34
41 E88 43831206 8.7 -0.8 43 73 1.5 14.6 28 49 9.5 94 1.3 83 0.035 0.54 0.20 25 36
42 E03 43776028 12.2 -1.0 48 71 1.3 13.9 34 58 5.4 46 1.3 65 0.025 0.40 0.18 23 31
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